

Wosaldih Canal Bridge Ratan Patti Road

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Waste No: M/R-06

M/R
3054

Bikramganj

DIVISION

Suryapura

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No: 425

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record Entry					
Name of work - Gosalduh					
Bridge to Rattcaupatti					
Agency - Anand Tiwari					
Agreement no. - 52MBD/19-20					
1) Clearing and Grubbing Road Land -					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 7 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 420 \text{ m}^2$					
5220 m ²					
2) Scarifying Existing Bituminous Surface -					
$2 \times 16 \text{ m} \times 1.5 = 48 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 15 \text{ m} \times 2 = 30 \text{ m}^2$					
$4 \times 11.2 \times 1.8 = 80.64 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 12 \text{ m} \times 1.6 = 19.2 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 12.3 \text{ m} \times 1.5 = 18.45 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

2nd on A/C Bill

MEMO OF Payment

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SD	-	70,626	=	00	
LT	-	14,125	=	00	
LCCB	-	14,125	=	00	
CHST	-	14,125	=	00	
SUST	-	14,125	=	00	
		1,27,126	=	00	
By ches	-	12,85,386	=	00	
		14,12,512	=	00	
Rs for Rs 14,12,512 = 00 (Fourteen Lakh twelve Thousand five Hundred Twelve) only					
(Signature) 20/03/2021					
Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Work Division, Bikramgarh					

Final
3rd and Running Bill

Name of work - Borehole

Canal Bridge to Rattanpatti

Agency - Anand Tiwari

Agreement No - 52NBD/19-20

(1) P/V Road furniture

(2) KM Post - 4 No.

(25) 200m Post - 10 No.

(2) Discs and Plate

Identification Board - 2 No.

(3) P/V traffic sign

(2) 600mm triangular - 20 No.

Continuation

① Contin of shoulders
 $2 \times (6 \times 30 + 20 \text{ m}) \times 1.25 \times 0.38 = 1757.50 \text{ m}^3$
 $2 \times (6 \times 30 + 20) \times 0.65 \times 0.30 = 78.00 \text{ m}^3$
 $\frac{1835.50 \text{ m}^3}{1835.50 \text{ m}^3}$

21/3/21
 J.E.

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Qty and Cost					
1) Clearing and grubbing of road land vide P-17 = 0.52 ha					
@ Rs 49464.05/ha					525721 = 0
2) Scarifying existing bituminous surface					
Vide P-17 = 451.65 m ²					
@ Rs 15.40/m ²					6955 = 0
3) P/V GSB grading II					
Vide P-17 = 171.065 m ³					
@ Rs 2258.19/m ³					6386297 = 0
4) P/V WBM grading II					
Vide P-17 = 101.029 m ³					
@ Rs 4022.07/m ³					406345 = 0
5) P/V WBM grading III					
Vide P-18 = 168.54 m ³					
@ Rs 3710.37/m ³					625346 = 0
6) P/V Prime coat vide P-18 = 2247.20 m ²					
@ Rs 41.87/m ²					94090 = 0
7) P/V tack coat vide P-18 = 12034.70 m ²					
P-20 = 5400 m ²					
P-20 = 12088.71 m ²					
@ Rs 14.19/m ²					171539 = 0
8) P/V mix seal surface					

Continuation

Rs 1654606 = 0

Rs 1653840 = 0

Continuation